Pos

1

10

14

Clasificacion Handicap - Audi quattro Cup

Licencia

CB35798637
CB35798633

CB35641516
XX01074337

CB35640448
CB35087661

CB35512437
CB35512436

CB35819535
CB35338462

CB00352823
CB00784528

CB35048837
CB00501419

CB35275518
CB35330439

CB00069920
CB00994371

CB35227371
CB35285625

CB35740553
CB35939045

CB00511931
CB00511932

CB79169366
CB79774201

CB35339011
CB35505791

CB35276843
CB00930721

CB35648246
CB35336349

Nombre

LEE PARK, HYANG-JA
PARK, CHAE SUN

ESTEVE BIETO, ANNA
MARCHANT, ARMAND

CALABRO, ANGELO
BADIA PASCUAL, ALBERT

PANADES GARCIA, M2.CARMEN
CORNADO SERRANO, JAUME

GIRON FARIZO, ROBERTO LUIS
ROSELL POLO, JOSEP ANTONI

BARBERO RIBES, ARMANDO
ARENAS TORNERO, JOAQUIN

GUIU CLUA, JOAN MARIA
GUIU RIBE, JORDI

PENA CASANOVAS, JOSE M2,
PENATOLO, ALEX

CALVO ARIAS, ROBERTO
ROSSI MENGUAL, MANEL

GONZALO ALVAREZ, JOSEP LLUIS

CASTELLARNAU MASA, JOSEP ALBERT

MARTINEZ REINA, JULIAN
MONFORT CABANE, RAMIRO

GENSANA BERZUNCES, RAMON
BADIA CAMPS, ANA MARIA

MORROS VIVES, JOSEP
FERRAZ MAZANA, JUAN LUIS

MORENO ARANDA, JOAN
DE VIGUERA CARO, ENRIQUE

SOLIS ROANES, JOSE M2,
VALERO CASTELLO, MARC

LLAVERO PEREZ, JOSE
ROSELLO CABRERA, JOSE MARIA

Hex

8,6
7,8

14,3
25,5

6,3
17,5

14
8,2

15,6
13,4

16
20,5

24,7
17,5

18,4
22

10,1
23,2

13,5
12,1

17,8
16

17,3
20,2

20,8
22,4

12,2
13,4

15,3
15,4

17,4
15,8

NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

0 F 2 9
0 M 2
0 F 3 22

0 M 2 12

0 M 3
0 F 3 12
0 M 2

0 M 3 15

0 M 3 19

0 M 4 22

0 M 4 22

0 M 2 17

0 M 3 14

0 M 3 18

0 M 3 21

0 M 4 23

0 M 3 13

0 M 3 16

43

43

42

42

40

40

40

40

39

38

38

38

38

37

37

37



22

25

CB09045177
CB35812132

CB35268965
CB35225346

CB35166481
CB35373328

CB00339837
CB00766899

CB35116521
CB35177482

CB35276904
CB35900644

CB35177489
CB35175901

CB35994497
CB35651070

CB35640951
CB35224314

CB00652615
CB55929907

CB35504757
CB35330225

CB35045415
CB35640828

CB35116520
CB35172877

CB00922289
CB35936991

CB35272213
CB35272214

0114163602
0100740636

CB35650736
CB35336227

GARAU SOLE, JAIME
SIMO BAYONA, ALBERTO

ESTEVE ORO, JOSEP
QUEROL ADELL, FRANCISCO

NADAL TARRAGONA, ROBERT
CLAPES IGUACEN, CARLOS

SEVE GIRO, JOAN RAMON
CORTES TORRENTO, RAMON JUAN

CONCHA LONGAS, FERNANDO JOSE
FARRE DOMENECH, ROSANA

VIDAL SANZ, JOAN
MATEO TARRAGONA, JOSEP MARIA

MOIX MONTANOLA, JOSE MARIA
BUITRON MIARNAU, MIGUEL

FORNALES NEGRE, PERE
FUENTES OLIVARES, JUAN

RODRIGUEZ GUTIERREZ, FRANCISCO

RIBES TERRADO, EDUARD

CUCURULL SOLE, LLUIS
PORTA CABESTANY, RAMON

MATINERO CARDIEL, JOAQUIM
MUNOZ PUIGDEMASA, JOSEP

SAMSO PINOL, JOSE MARIA
ALTISENT CAMARASA, MAGDALENA

SOLANES BERTRAN, JOSE MARIA
GABAS QUERALT, JOSE RAMON

MOLINA PEREZ, KIKO
BOTARGUES MIERA, JOAN

GALDEANO BORRA, EVARISTO
OLIVAN ESCARTIN, MARTA

LAX MUR, CARLOS IGNACIO
SESE BUIL, ANTONIO

SANS OLCOS, JOSEP
SANJUAN MORAN, JORDI

12
33

20,2
18,1

15,1
27

18,7
25,7

18,1
25,8

8,8
9,1

16,9
12,3

26,5
9,6

0,1

11,8

2,2
13

10,6
25,4

14,4
16,1

20,6
15,6

16,7
21,7

13,7
36

22,7
25,6

26,5
24,4

19

20

21

23

24

15

17

17

17

19

20

22

26

27

37

37

37

37

37

36

36

36

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35

35



34

43

51

CB35334194
CB35509965

CB35509234
CB00269960

CB35274735
CB35886084

CB35936777
0100936295

CB35115461
CB35338780

CB35276461
CB35276460

CB35178604
CB35813328

CB35986073
CB35640699

CB35228232
CB35061693

CB35512686
AM59209838

CB00654331
CB00654332

0119345031
CB35338637

CB35179080
CB35225308

CB35334773
CM52185680

CB35698950
CB35966628

CB35124684
CB35226586

CB35978026
CB00693110

CB35965044

CASANELLA MARTINEZ, SEBASTIA
RODRIGUEZ GOMEZ, JOSE ANGEL

GUIU ESTANGUI, CARLES
ESPINET FERNANDEZ, SEBASTIAN

BERNADO MESEGUE, JUDIT
PUEYO VILLELLAS, ANTONIO MARCOS

SUBIRA PALAU, JORDI
SOBREVIAZARAGOZA, DAVID

MATILLA GERENA, MANUEL
OTO SABATE, RAMON

BUREU RAMOS, JOSE MANUEL
BARRABES BONET, NATALIA

CANELA SACANELL, RICARDO
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ, TOMAS

TORRES LARROYA, SILVIA
ARQUES FONDEVILA, JOAN ALBERT

BIETO MASIP, NURIA
VILA CASTELLA, MARIA MAGDALENA

PRAT SARRI, IGNASI
PRESA PASCUAL, FRANCISCO IGNACIO

SAURET CLIMENT, PEDRO
SAURET MASANA, JORDI

BURRELL CASAS, JESUS
ROSELL LAMORA, JAVIER

HERNANDEZ VILASETRU, JUAN JOSE
GARCIA CABANES, M2.LOURDES

ACHON SAMA, M2.ANGELS
GARCIA AMADOR, FRANCISCO

RUBIO ALCANTARA, XAVI
PALLAS SEGURA, DOLORS

PUIGDEVALL BEL, LLUIS
PUIGDEVALL BEL, PEPA

QUINTANA FARO, JAVIER
FIGUERES LAPENA, MARTA

ESCUER FARRERES, ESTEVE

4,9
6,7

7,1
11,3

13,8
7,3

17,7
15,4

26,5
15,2

26,5
16,9

26,5
21,9

31,8
23,9

28,6
36

17,5
14,9

21,9
12,7

15,5
21,5

12,3
26,5

26,5
15,2

15
30,4

24,3
22,6

21,2
26,4

9,4

10

12

18

21

24

26

28

32

17

18

19

21

22

22

26

27

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

34

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

33

32



57

58

59

61

63

64

65

66

CB35951132

CB35339203
CB35502707

CB00916730
CB00954878

CB35274538
CB35274541

CB35994694
CB35274736

CB35268890
CB35335163

CB35086647
CB35086648

CB00338973
CB35167555

CB35984572
CB35228031

CB35513737
CB35888729

0119921584
0108921708

CB35761889
CB35227370

CB35338636
CB35643273

CB00514274
0100740637

8840169584
CB35345771

CB35967273
CB35967274

DURANO GASCON, ANTONI

LOPEZ LUQUE, ISABEL
JARDI MARTI, RAMON

VALERO ORIOL, MANEL
JOFRERUIZ, BLAI

GARCIA GUILLEN, JOSEP VICTOR
BALLART ALIO, MARGARITA

ENFEDAQUE BERNADO, MARC
PERPINYAROMA, ALBERT

GODIASANS, ANTONIA
SALLES BOADA, M2.TERESA

MARTINEZ GARCIA, CHELO
CASANELLA ROCA, SANTIAGO

BONET INGLES, JUAN RAMON
HERNANDEZ VILASETRU, ROBERTO

VENDRELL SANTOLARIA, CELIA
TARRAGONA FORADADA, CARLES

MORENO ARANDA, MARIA CARMEN
UGUINA MOYA, CARMEN

ABADIAVELA, JORGE
ZUAZO ITURBE, MITXELKO

PALAU POYO, PEDRO ANTONIO
FLORENSA TOMAS, CARLES ENRIC

HERNANDEZ SURROCA, DANIEL
ALIANAVIVER, MERCE

MARTINEZ FERNANDEZ, FRANCISCO
PANO MAYNAR, ENRIQUE

FLORES REDONDO, ALBERTO
DEL VAS SEGURA, MIGUEL

SOLE MARSELLES, DINA
LLORENS GABANDE, MONTSERRAT

8,5

22,1
3,6

15,6
12,4

15,4
23,3

19,9
27,2

16,4
26,5

25,7
17,2

19,8
26,5

28,5
12,8

18,9
26,5

9,7
19,3

20,5
15,6

21,1
29,1

30,3
26,5

36
32,4

36
36

13

15

21

24

25

24

24

21

27

14

19

27

28

28

32

32

32

32

32

32

31

30

29

29

28

28

26

25

23

15



